Number
Group Name of Proportion
members
Labour 49 86.0%
Conservative 6 10.5%
Green 2 3.5%
Total (excl. the
Elected Mayor) 57 100.0%

PROVISIONAL ALLOCATIONS APPLYING
ROUNDED PROPORTIONS TO NUMBER OF
SEATS

Labour 49 86.0%
Conservative 6 10.5%
Green 2 3.5%

Total (excl. the
Elected Mayor) 57 100.0%

Number of Seats

Number of
seats as
proportion of
the total
number of
seats available

111.8
13.7
4.6

130

112
14

130

~  Appointments Committee
Audit Committee

6.0175 8.5965 10.3158 14.6140 8.5965 12.8947 8.5965 8.5965 8.5965 8.5965 7.7368 8.5965
0.7368 1.0526 1.2632 1.7895 1.0526 1.5789 1.0526 1.0526 1.0526 1.0526 0.9474 1.0526
0.2456 0.3509 0.4211 0.5965 0.3509 0.5263 0.3509 0.3509 0.3509 0.3509 0.3158 0.3509

7 10
6 9

1
0 0
7 10

Children and Young People
Scrutiny Commission

-
N

Corporate Committee

-
~

17

17

~ Health in Hackney Scrutiny
Commission

o

10

10

Licensing Committee

-
(3]

15

15

~ Living in Hackney Scrutiny
Commission

o

10

10

Pensions Committee

-
o

Planning Sub-Committee

-
o

Scrutiny Panel

10

10

Standards Committee

, Economy and Growth

Scrutiny Commission

~ Skills,

o

10

10

130

Total
Number of
Seats

111.75
13.68
4.56

130.0

115
14

130

Rounded
112
14
4
130
Number of

seats over or
under the total
allocation






