				Appointments Committee	Audit Committee	Children and Young People Scrutiny Commission	Corporate Committee	Health in Hackney Scrutiny Commission	Licensing Committee	Living in Hackney Scrutiny Commission	Pensions Committee	Planning Sub-Committee	Scrutiny Panel	Standards Committee	Skills, Economy and Growth Scrutiny Commission			
	Number	<u>'</u>	Number of Seats Number of seats as	7	10	12	17	10	15	10	10	10	10	9	10	130		
Group Name	of members	Proportion	proportion of the total number of seats available													Number of Seats		
																	Rounded	
abour	49	86.0%	111.8	6.0175	8.5965	10.3158	14.6140	8.5965	12.8947	8.5965	8.5965	8.5965	8.5965	7.7368	8.5965	111.75	112	
Conservative	6	10.5%	13.7	0.7368	1.0526	1.2632	1.7895	1.0526	1.5789	1.0526	1.0526	1.0526	1.0526	0.9474	1.0526	13.68	14	
Green	2	3.5%	4.6	0.2456	0.3509	0.4211	0.5965	0.3509	0.5263	0.3509	0.3509	0.3509	0.3509	0.3158	0.3509	4.56	4	
Total (excl. the Elected Mayor)	57	100.0%	130	7	10	12	17	10	15	10	10	10	10	9	10	130.0	130	
PROVISIONAL ALLOCATIONS APPLYING ROUNDED PROPORTIONS TO NUMBER OF SEATS																Number of seats over or under the total allocation		
abour	49	86.0%	112	6	9	10	15	9	13	9	9	9	9	8	9	115	3	
Conservative	6	10.5%	14	1	1	1	2	1	2	1	1	1	1	1	1	14	0	
Green	2	3.5%	4	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	-3	
Fotal (excl. the Elected Mayor)	57	100.0%	130	7	10	12	17	10	15	10	10	10	10	9	10	130		